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TABLE 3.2 : STATE-WISE DISTRIBUTION OF LIABILITIES AND ASSETS OF
STATE CO-OPERATIVE BANKS : 2009 AND 2010

(Amount in     crore)
 As on March 31, 2009

Capital Reserves Deposits Borrowings Other Total
Liabilities Liabilities

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)

Andaman & Nicobar Islands 2 70 319 25 13 429

Andhra Pradesh 193 1292 3176 2085 830 7576

Arunachal Pradesh 193 130 66 187 28 604

Assam  # 7 166 824 - 104 1101

Bihar 18 391 1159 61 146 1775

Chandigarh* 0 31 163 - 4 198

Chhattisgarh 16 118 1593 170 12 1909

Delhi 6 147 686 14 53 906

Goa 13 45 754 - 95 907

Gujarat 19 436 3210 808 91 4564

Haryana 72 398 1724 1750 7 3951

Himachal Pradesh 8 449 4063 285 123 4928

Jammu & Kashmir 2 22 417 1 17 459

Karnataka 81 482 3892 1967 95 6517

Kerala 23 234 4593 237 202 5289

Madhya Pradesh 122 395 2924 1417 199 5057

Maharashtra 293 2680 20954 1517 569 26013

Manipur 41 15 79 140 17 292

Meghalaya 7 33 794 52 86 972

Mizoram 6 16 216 45 2 285

Nagaland 31 37 226 1 16 311

Orissa 73 281 2310 1723 165 4552

Pondicherry 11 34 335 13 21 414

Punjab 50 359 1935 3904 225 6473

Rajasthan 58 402 1987 1227 14 3688

Sikkim 10 8 87 8 1 114

Tamil Nadu 61 623 4429 831 1024 6968

Tripura 9 36 484 7 47 583

Uttar Pradesh 106 586 3830 1331 723 6576

Uttarakhand 7 11 921 84 3 1026

West Bengal 31 263 3369 1112 347 5122

ALL INDIA 1569 10190 71519 21002 5279 109559

Notes : 1. * Share Capital of Chandigarh SCB is  Rs. 0.52 crore  for the year 2009.
2. # Borrowings of Assam SCB is Rs. 0.21 crore for the year 2009.

Source : National Bank for Agricultural and Rural Development.
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TABLE 3.2 : STATE-WISE DISTRIBUTION OF LIABILITIES AND ASSETS OF
STATE CO-OPERATIVE BANKS : 2009 AND 2010 (Contd.)

(Amount in     crore)
 As on March 31, 2009

State / Union Cash in Investments Loans & Other Accumulated Total
Territories Hand and Advances Assets Losses Assets

balances
with banks

(7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12)

Andaman & Nicobar Islands 34 250 119 23 - 426

Andhra Pradesh 1439 1207 4704 226 - 7576

Arunachal Pradesh 29 264 120 36 155 604

Assam 33 450 312 212 94 1101

Bihar 154 868 615 138 - 1775

Chandigarh 18 122 53 5 - 198

Chhattisgarh 43 1395 374 94 3 1909

Delhi 360 168 326 52 - 906

Goa 57 292 495 63 - 907

Gujarat 432 2135 1787 157 53 4564

Haryana 532 559 2799 62 - 3952

Himachal Pradesh 186 3116 1398 228 - 4928

Jammu & Kashmir 20 313 88 38 - 459

Karnataka 225 2697 3493 102 - 6517

Kerala 327 2258 2411 264 29 5289

Madhya Pradesh 276 2295 2293 193 - 5057

Maharashtra 1317 14563 8743 1390 - 26013

Manipur 22 84 145 19 22 292

Meghalaya 31 662 206 73 - 972

Mizoram 44 98 127 12 4 285

Nagaland 23 141 63 40 46 313

Orissa 134 2291 1981 146 - 4552

Pondicherry 22 144 209 34 5 414

Punjab 120 1405 4729 219 - 6473

Rajasthan 183 1659 1728 118 - 3688

Sikkim 49 29 34 2 - 114

Tamil Nadu 198 3342 3296 132 - 6968

Tripura 44 292 155 46 46 583

Uttar Pradesh 218 2744 3259 355 - 6576

Uttarakhand 59 795 138 34 - 1026

West Bengal 1245 1449 2170 258 - 5122

ALL INDIA 7874 48087 48370 4771 457 109559

Source : National Bank for Agricultural and Rural Development.
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TABLE 3.2 : STATE-WISE DISTRIBUTION OF LIABILITIES AND ASSETS OF
STATE CO-OPERATIVE BANKS : 2009 AND 2010 (Contd.)

(Amount in     crore)
 As on March 31, 2010

Capital Reserves Deposits Borrowings Other Total
Liabilities Liabilities

(13) (14) (15) (16) (17) (18)

Andaman & Nicobar Islands 3 73 372 31 14 493

Andhra Pradesh 197 1233 3566 2752 731 8479

Arunachal Pradesh 193 145 64 167 8 577

Assam 8 157 1189 - 111 1465

Bihar 19 407 1506 119 184 2235

Chandigarh* - 32 203 - 4 239

Chhattisgarh 32 122 1733 373 15 2275

Delhi 7 163 776 22 60 1028

Goa 16 62 959 - 88 1125

Gujarat 19 380 4474 1200 93 6166

Haryana 72 394 1935 1951 8 4360

Himachal Pradesh 8 466 4942 354 138 5908

Jammu & Kashmir 2 22 457 1 20 502

Karnataka 81 376 4479 1648 204 6788

Kerala 23 347 6649 108 269 7396

Madhya Pradesh 128 409 3291 1861 184 5873

Maharashtra 300 2763 21421 2148 1337 27969

Manipur 41 15 79 140 17 292

Meghalaya 7 80 912 44 61 1104

Mizoram 6 17 252 38 1 314

Nagaland 32 37 281 5 15 370

Orissa 74 280 3385 2236 258 6233

Pondicherry 12 30 355 24 19 440

Punjab 55 363 2294 3344 202 6258

Rajasthan 59 420 2576 1677 139 4871

Sikkim 11 10 194 12 2 229

Tamil Nadu 61 620 5146 896 972 7695

Tripura 11 42 759 5 46 863

Uttar Pradesh 113 626 4442 1218 667 7066

Uttarakhand 15 28 974 153 58 1228

West Bengal 31 263 3369 1112 347 5122

ALL INDIA 1636 10382 83034 23639 6272 124963

Notes : 1. Data for the year 2010 is provisional.
2. * Share Capital of Chandigarh SCB is  Rs. 0.52 crore for the year 2010.
3. Data for the states of Manipur and West Bengal is repeated for the year 2010 from previous year.

Source : National Bank for Agricultural and Rural Development.
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TABLE 3.2 : STATE-WISE DISTRIBUTION OF LIABILITIES AND ASSETS OF
STATE CO-OPERATIVE BANKS : 2009 AND 2010 (Concld.)

(Amount in     crore)
 As on March 31, 2010

State / Union Cash in Investments Loans & Other Accumulated Total
Territories Hand and Advances Assets Losses Assets

balances
with banks

(19) (20) (21) (22) (23) (24)

Andaman & Nicobar Islands 51 270 147 25 - 493

Andhra Pradesh 2684 1456 4035 304 - 8479

Arunachal Pradesh 18 265 110 38 146 577

Assam 52 781 323 221 88 1465

Bihar 118 1324 642 151 - 2235

Chandigarh 17 158 60 4 - 239

Chhattisgarh 104 1493 592 86 - 2275

Delhi 449 194 323 62 - 1028

Goa 78 431 556 60 - 1125

Gujarat 237 3816 1916 197 - 6166

Haryana 157 1116 2989 80 18 4360

Himachal Pradesh 182 3860 1644 222 - 5908

Jammu & Kashmir 25 352 90 35 - 502

Karnataka 306 2233 3146 1103 - 6788

Kerala 425 4333 2056 358 224 7396

Madhya Pradesh 304 2857 2503 209 - 5873

Maharashtra 1228 16444 7998 2299 - 27969

Manipur 22 84 145 19 22 292

Meghalaya 44 713 263 84 - 1104

Mizoram 53 92 153 14 2 314

Nagaland 14 206 69 36 45 370

Orissa 282 3294 2489 168 - 6233

Pondicherry 29 151 236 21 4 441

Punjab 158 1263 4624 213 - 6258

Rajasthan 148 2643 1826 254 - 4871

Sikkim 132 49 44 4 - 229

Tamil Nadu 458 2472 4599 166 - 7695

Tripura 72 538 181 46 25 862

Uttar Pradesh 275 3394 3068 329 - 7066

Uttarakhand 35 877 246 70 - 1228

West Bengal 1245 1449 2170 258 - 5122

ALL INDIA 9402 58608 49243 7136 574 124963

Source : National Bank for Agriculture and Rural Development.




